10/5/2015

gid LastName

423 BLAKE
433 TRAINE
444 KELLOG

Totals:

Drawer

$379.55

$0.00

$11.25

$390.80

Drawer Report AL

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($123.25) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$100.00 $0.00 ($739.75) $0.00

$100.00 ($863.00)

#Paids/'Void

26

80

Handle Net Handle
$502.80 $502.80
$0.00 $0.00
$651.00 $651.00
$1,153.80 $1,153.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

111

173



