10/5/2015

Drawer Report

AL

gid LastN	ame <u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	<u>#Paids/Void</u>	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					<u>QRace</u>						
423 BLAK	E \$379.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$123.25)	\$0.00	26	\$502.80	\$502.80	\$0.00	62	
433 TRAI	NE \$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	
444 KELL	OG \$11.25	\$100.00	\$0.00	(\$739.75)	\$0.00	54	\$651.00	\$651.00	\$0.00	111	
Totals:	\$390.80	\$100.00		(\$863.00)		80	\$1,153.80	\$1,153.80		173	